AAEROW FORCED AIR SYSTEMS
ADC PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
ARCHER MECHANICAL & MAINT.CONT
BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING
CARPENTER FURNACE CO. INC.
CAVEMAN PIPING & ENGINEERING
CONRAD MILLER MECHANICAL
GALE'S HEATING & A/C

GAUSE HEATING

HALVERSON MECHANICAL INC.
HEATING & COOLING GUYS
MOBILE RV REPAIRS

MOUNTAIN AIR COND. & HEATING
NATIONWIDE MECHANICAL INC
PROPANE SERVICE GROUP LLC
REDD MECHANICAL

SHAMROCK PLUMBING LLC
WARNER HEATING & AIR COND.

LICENSED HVAC COMPANIES
As of August 01, 2017

Company Address

665 WEST 2350 NORTH
555 W 70 N

6980 WEST 3800 SOUTH
12 WEST 100 SOUTH
254 20TH STREET

790 W MAIN

201 EAST 300 NORTH
490 NORTH 800 WEST
155 NORTH 200 WEST
2488 SOUTH 1620 WEST
2506 WEST 1210 NO.
1633 W 500 NO

3385S 1325 W

4497 S HIGHLAND DR
1312 W 2550 S

1012 SOUTH 300 WEST
340 W 500 N

3115 W 13200 S

City

LEHI

DELTA

WEST VALLEY CITY
BRIGHAM CITY
OGDEN

DELTA

SALINA

CEDAR CITY
SANTAQUIN
OGDEN

PROVO

SALT LAKE CITY
OGDEN
HOLLADAY
OGDEN

BLANDING

NORTH SALT LAKE
RIVERTON

State

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

Zip
84043
84624
84128
84302
84401
84624
84654
84720
84655
84401
84601
84116
84401
84124
84409
84511
84054
84065

Phone

801-766-9866
435-864-2451
801 250-4080
435-723-2150
801 399-1127
435-864-2020
435 529-3626
435 586-4368
801404-7979
801 621-4762
801-375-3320
801-560-9900
801-773-7171

801 721-7865
435 678-2505
801-295-1690
801 254-6433

License

V2627
V2720
V380
V370
V362
V17164
V447
V503
V13371
V361
V465
V637
V17111
V100021
V2135
V452
V15061
V395

Valid

Date
12/03/2017
02/27/2018
01/03/2018
11/27/2017
11/26/2017
02/09/2018
08/08/2017
08/16/2017
02/17/2018
05/09/2018
01/11/2018
01/22/2018
09/06/2017
07/19/2018
11/01/2017
08/27/2017
08/14/2017
02/19/2018
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